
STUDY MBBS GEORGIA 
MBBS in Abroad University - StudyMBBSinGeorgia for Indian
Students 
‘MBBS inGeorgia’hasalwaysbeendesirabilityfor Indianstudents.Georgia is themost well-
known abroad location for international medical students’ education. In Georgia, MBBS
students may benefit from world-class research facilities, high-quality education, and cross-
cultural exposure. 

For Indian students, the experience of studying 'MBBS in Georgian Countries' has always 
proven to be the greatest, and Georgia is well-known for its medical education across the 
world. Well-equipped laboratories, promising education, excellent student guidance, the value 
of a Georgian MBBS degree in India, and other reasons, as well as alumni success stories, all 
contribute to an increase in MBBS admissions in Georgia. 

Studying MBBS in Georgia is a 6-year degree obtainable as an individual bachelor's degree in 
Medicine. The average MBBS fee in Georgia is approximately Rs. 3 to 4 lacs per year, making 
medical education very affordable to students. There are around 25 medical MBBS universities 
that provide English-medium MBBS courses at the moment. In Georgia's medical universities, 
around 10,000+ Indian students are study recently. 

Every student studying medicine wishes to get an overseas degree to add to their curriculum 
vitae (CV). For students who desire to study MBBS in Europe, MBBS in Georgia is truly worth 
visible. There are 25 NMC-MCI approved medical universities in Georgia. Georgia’s Top MBBS 
universities such as European University, Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University, Akaki 
Tsereteli State University, Caucasus International University, East European University, Tbilisi 
State Medical University, Georgian National University (SEU), Ilia State Medical University, 
Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University, Kutaisi Medical University are listed top medical 
colleges in abroad. 

The little country of Georgia is located at the crossroads of Europe and Asia. The National 
Medical Commission (NMC), the World Health Organization (WHO), and other medical agencies 
regulate Georgian medical colleges. Medical Universities in Georgia has the greatest facilities 
and provides medical (MBBS) education that meets international standards. 

Georgia's Ministry of Education and Science has accredited the country's major institutions, 
colleges, and universities. Georgia's MBBS course is also recognized among medical students for 
its affordable medical education. As a result, MBBS in Georgia may be the best option for 
Indian medical students. 



Studying MBBS in Georgia - Key Features
 

NEET Exam 

IELTS and TOEFL 

Course Duration 

Medium of Education 

Basic Eligibility Criteria 

Minimum Tuition Fee (Approx) 

Top Medical MBBS Universities 

Maximum Tuition Fee (Approx) 

Hostel Living Expenses in Georgia 

Recognition of MBBS Universities 

NMC Approved Medical Universities 25 

Yes, Required 

Rs.5 Lacs/Year 

English Language 

Rs.2.52 Lacs/Year 

Rs.1000 USD(Approx) 

50% in PCB for General at 
40% for SC/ ST or reserve categories 

NMC, WHO, MCI, WFME & many more 

Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University,
European University,
Akaki Tsereteli State University,
Caucasus International University,
East European University,
Tbilisi State Medical University,
Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University
Georgian National University (SEU),
Ilia State Medical University,
Kutaisi Medical University 

10+2 

Required, it is compulsory with qualifying marks 

Hereare some keyconsiderations toconsider whenapplyingto MBBS colleges in Georgia. The 
following table summarizes the key features of the MBBS Courses in Georgia: 

Intake for MBBS Course Every Year 

Science 

5 year (Total 6 Year include 1 year internship) 



Why Should You Study MBBS in Georgia? 
The Advantages of Abroad Study MBBS In Georgia For Indian Students Are Explained Below: 

Studying MBBS Georgia Universities | MBBS Costs in Georgia
in 2022 
Every year, almost 2000 Indian students enroll in Georgia's MBBS Course. Here are some key
considerations to consider when applying to MBBS colleges in Georgia. One of the key reasons
for this is the low fees structure. Take a quick look at Georgia's medical universities with
minimal fees: 

•

• 

Medical universities in Georgia are recognized by NMC. 

Students who study MBBS in Georgia can get the best chance to do the experiments 
and clinical clerkship from 1st semester onwards. This will also help to progress 
student’s skills. 

•

• 

Georgian medical universities (SEU) don’t ask for any kind of donation. 

Students can get many greatest options for internships or further studies within the 
country itself. 

• 

• 

The universities in Georgia are well-equipped with great technology & infrastructure. 

All the top medical universities in Georgia provide very good accommodation facilities 
to the students; they also make Indian food effortlessly available for the students. 

• MBBS admission in Georgia is actually a very affordable option for Indian students at 
low cost as there are many MBBS universities which offer low cost fees structure MBBS 
in Georgia. 

• Georgia is an extremely safe country. Students can simply travel in public transport such 
as trains, buses, etc. without any problems. 

• 

• 

Studying MBBS Outstanding international faculties in Georgia. 

Approximately, 50% discount on transportation intended for international students. 



MBBS Fees European University – Fee Structure 2026-27 

MBBS Fees Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University – Fee Structure
2026-27

YEAR 

YEAR 

Total In INR 

Total In INR 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Total in US $ 

Total in US $ 

in 

in 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

1ST
YEAR 

1ST
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

420,000 

350,000 

2ND
YEAR 

2ND
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

420,000 

350,000 

3RD
YEAR 

3RD
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

420,000 

4TH
YEAR 

4TH
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

420,000 

350,000 

5TH
YEAR 

5TH
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

420,000 

350,000 

6TH
YEAR 

6TH
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

420,000 

350,000 

TOTAL
YEAR 

36,000 

30,000 

TOTAL 6
YEAR 

2,520,000 

2,100,000 

6 



MBBS Fees Akaki Tsereteli State University – Fee Structure 2026-27 

MBBS Fees in Tbilisi State Medical University – Fee Structure 2026-27 

YEAR 

YEAR 

Tuition
US $ 

Total In INR 

Total In INR 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Fee 

Total in US $ 

Total in US $ 

in 

in 

Basic Hostel Fee
in US $ 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

1ST
YEAR 

4,200 

1,000 

5,200 

1ST
YEAR 

3,600 

1,000 

4,600 

364,000 

322,000 

2ND
YEAR 

4,200 

1,000 

5,200 

2ND
YEAR 

3,600 

1,000 

4,600 

364,000 

322,000 

3RD
YEAR 

4,200 

1,000 

5,200 

3RD
YEAR 

3,600 

1,000 

4,600 

364,000 

322,000 

4TH
YEAR 

4,200 

1,000 

5,200 

4TH
YEAR 

3,600 

1,000 

4,600 

364,000 

322,000 

5TH
YEAR 

4,200 

1,000 

5,200 

5TH
YEAR 

3,600 

1,000 

4,600 

364,000 

322,000 

6TH
YEAR 

4,200 

1,000 

5,200 

6TH
YEAR 

3,600 

1,000 

4,600 

364,000 

322,000 

TOTAL
YEAR 

31,200 

TOTAL
YEAR 

27,600 

2,184,000 

1,932,000 

6 

6 



MBBS Fees Georgian National University – Fee Structure 2026-27 

MBBS Fees Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University – Fee Structure
2026-27

YEAR 

YEAR 

Total In INR 

Total In INR 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Total in US $ 

Total in US $ 

in 

in 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

1ST
YEAR 

1ST
YEAR 

5,500 

1,000 

6,500 

7,000 

1,000 

8,000 

455,000 

560,000 

2ND
YEAR 

2ND
YEAR 

5,500 

1,000 

6,500 

7,000 

1,000 

8,000 

455,000 

560,000 

3RD
YEAR 

3RD
YEAR 

5,500 

1,000 

6,500 

7,000 

1,000 

8,000 

455,000 

560,000 

4TH
YEAR 

4TH
YEAR 

5,500 

1,000 

6,500 

7,000 

1,000 

8,000 

455,000 

560,000 

5TH
YEAR 

5TH
YEAR 

5,500 

1,000 

6,500 

7,000 

1,000 

8,000 

455,000 

560,000 

6TH
YEAR 

6TH
YEAR 

5,500 

1,000 

6,500 

7,000 

1,000 

8,000 

455,000 

560,000 

TOTAL
YEAR 

TOTAL
YEAR 

39,000 

48,000 

2,730,000 

3,360,000 

6 

6 



MBBS In Caucasus International University Fees 2026-27 

MBBS Fees East European University – Fee Structure 2026-27 

YEAR 

YEAR 

Tuition
US $ 

Total In INR 

Total In INR 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Fee 

Total in US $ 

Total in US $ 

in 

in 

Basic Hostel Fee
in US $ 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

1ST
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

1ST
YEAR 

4,800 

1,000 

5,800 

420,000 

406,000 

2ND
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

2ND
YEAR 

4,800 

1,000 

5,800 

420,000 

406,000 

3RD
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

3RD
YEAR 

4,800 

1,000 

5,800 

420,000 

406,000 

4TH
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

4TH
YEAR 

4,800 

1,000 

5,800 

420,000 

406,000 

5TH
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

5TH
YEAR 

4,800 

1,000 

5,800 

420,000 

406,000 

6TH
YEAR 

5,000 

1,000 

6,000 

6TH
YEAR 

4,800 

1,000 

5,800 

420,000 

406,000 

TOTAL
YEAR 

36,000 

TOTAL
YEAR 

34,800 

2,520,000 

2,436,000 

6 

6 



MBBS Fees Kutaisi Medical University – Fee Structure 2026-27 

YEAR 

Total In INR 

Tuition Fee
US $ 

Total in US $ 

in 

Basic
Fee in US $ 

Hostel 

1ST
YEAR 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

2ND
YEAR 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

3RD
YEAR 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

4TH
YEAR 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

5TH
YEAR 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

6TH
YEAR 

4,000 

1,000 

5,000 

350,000 

TOTAL
YEAR 

30,000 

2,100,000 

6 

Make sure that you have all of these documents prepared for taking admission to MBBS course
Abroad Study in Georgia. Following documents are compulsory for obtaining a MBBS study visa: 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Original passport which should be valid for one year. 

Admission/offer letter processing fee. 

Entirely filled application form for abroad visa for students. 

Required 6 passport-size photos. 

Invitation or Admission letter from the university or the institution. 

Bank statement of last six months & a copy of income tax return. 

Disclaimer: The tuition fees for the medical universities shown in the table are subject to change.
For additional information on hostel costs, tuition fees, and USD to INR translation, contact Select
Your University. 

What Documents Are Necessary to Study MBBS in Georgia? 



• 

•

• 

• 

Photocopies of academic or IELTS score card. 

Photocopies of IELTS and academics score cards. 

Bank certificate of Rs.3-4 Lakhs & bank statement for last 3 months. 

Two ways abroad study tickets of the student. 

The following is the duration of the MBBS Course in Georgia, which includes full-time study and
an internship: 

• The 6 year MBBS course is offered by Georgian medical universities. 
• This involves a five-year full-time academic course and a one-year internship. 
• Every year is divided into two six-month semesters. 

In Georgia, how long does it take to become a doctor? 

Georgia's Best Medical Universities (NMC Recognized) 
Medical Colleges in Georgia that Have Been Top-ranked NMC Approved by the
Medical Council of India. 
1. MBBS In European University, Georgia 

Medium 

Ranking 

Location 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Tbilisi 

English 

$36000 

Country Rank – 26
World Rank – 10170 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/european-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/european-university/


3. MBBS In Akaki Tsereteli State University, Georgia 

2. MBBS In Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University, Georgia 

Medium 

Ranking 

Ranking 

Location 

Location 

Medium 

Eligibility 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Fees approx 

Kutaisi 

English 

$27600 

English 

Batumi 

$30000 

Country Rank – 11
World Rank – 7734 

Country Rank – 6
World Rank – 6728 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/akaki-tsereteli-state-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/akaki-tsereteli-state-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/batumi-shota-rustaveli-state-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/batumi-shota-rustaveli-state-university/


5. MBBS In East European University, Georgia 

4. MBBS At Caucasus International University, Georgia 

Medium 

Ranking 

Ranking 

Location 

Location 

Medium 

Eligibility 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Fees approx 

Tbilisi 

Tbilisi 

English 

English 

$34800 

$36000 

Country Rank – 20
World Rank – 9394 

Country Rank – 39
World Rank – 10792 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/east-european-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/east-european-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/caucasus-international-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/caucasus-international-university/


6. MBBS In Tbilisi State Medical University, Georgia 

7. MBBS In Georgian National University (SEU), Georgia 

Ranking 

Location 

Medium 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Medium 

Ranking 

Location 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Tbilisi 

English 

$31200 

Tbilisi 

English 

$39000 

Country Rank – 9
World Rank – 7562 

Country Rank – 13
World Rank – 8377 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/tbilisi-state-medical-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/tbilisi-state-medical-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/


9. MBBS In Ilia State Medical University, Georgia 

8. MBBS In Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University, Georgia 

Ranking 

Location 

Medium 

Ranking 

Medium 

Eligibility 

Location 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Fees approx 

Tbilisi 

Tbilisi 

English 

$48000 

English 

Country Rank – 1
World Rank – 885 

Country Rank – 2
World Rank – 1549 

$4800 (Tuition Fees) 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/ilia-state-medical-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/ilia-state-medical-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/ivane-javakhishvili-tbilisi-state-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/ivane-javakhishvili-tbilisi-state-university/


10. MBBS In Kutaisi Medical University, Georgia 

Identification of Georgia Medical Universities 
The following accreditations have been granted to Georgian medical universities:

� The National Medical Commission is a non-profit organization that promote (NMC) 
� Georgian Ministry of Education, World Health Organization (WHO) 
� The World Federation for Medical Education (WFME) is a non-profit organization that 

In Georgia, what is the medium of instruction for MBBS? 
English is the medium of instruction in NMC-approved medical universities in
Georgia. It assists students from all around the world in quickly grasping the
concepts: 

promotes medical 
� Foreign Medical Graduates Educational Commission (ECFMG) 
� The Foundation for International Medical Education and Research is a non-profit 
organization dedicated to advancing international medical education and research (FAIMER) 

Medium 

Ranking 

Location 

Eligibility 

Fees approx 

Kutaisi 

English 

$30000 

Country Rank – 37
World Rank – 10766 

Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification 

https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/kutaisi-medical-university/
https://studymbbsgeorgia.com/kutaisi-medical-university/


� 

� 

Degree 

Duration 

NMC Passing ratio 

Tuition Fee budget 

No. of NMC approved medical
universities/colleges 

10 

MBBS 

25.5% 

6 years 

Rs.2.50 - 7.50 Lacs
P.A. 

17 

MBBS 

19.1% 

6 years 

Rs.2.45 - 4.90 Lacs
P.A. 

These are two of the most popular choices for earning your MBBS. Let's have a look at the
comparison: 

The National Medical Commission and the World Health Organization have recognized a
number of Georgian medical universities that use English as the language of teaching for
the MBBS Course. In terms of any questions, international students might benefit from
communicating with professors and faculties in English. 

Studying MBBS in Georgia: Georgia is a considerably safer place to study MBBS than any other
country. Georgia is ranked 85th on the Global Peace Index, whereas India is ranked 141st and
the United States is ranked 103rd. 

MBBS in Georgia vs Ukraine 

Is it Safe for Indian Students to Study MBBS in Georgia? 

Particulars Georgia Ukraine 



About Georgia 
Here are a few interesting facts about Georgia: 

Are there any Georgian Medical Universities that give Hostel
Facilities? 
Georgian institutions provide excellent care for international students. Students
can choose from a variety of housing alternatives that include the following
facilities: 
� When it comes to living costs, Georgia is both economical and inexpensive. � Students at
Georgia's MBBS institutions have access to hostels. � The hostel rooms are kept clean, neat, well-
furnished, and well-maintained by the hostel 

� 

� 

� 
�

Georgia is located in Eurasia's Caucasus region, or at the crossroads or junction of Europe
and Asia. The population of the nation is estimated to be approximately 4 million people.
Georgia is bordered on the north by Russia and on the south by Turkey and Armenia. The
Black Sea runs along Georgia's western border. The nation is bordered to the southeast by
Azerbaijan. Tbilisi, Georgia's capital is the country's most populous city. Georgia's official
languages are Georgian (nationwide) and Abkhazian (Abkhazian AR). Georgia's recognized
regional languages include Mingrelian, Svan, and Bats. 

staff. 
� Internet access is available at the computer labs as well as the dormitories.
� Georgia's winters are bitterly cold. As a result, during these frigid months, there is heating in 

both the classrooms and the hostel rooms. 
� Electricity and hot and cold water are available 24 hours a day. 

Note: Students who do not wish to stay in a hostel can choose from a variety of off-campus and 
alternative lodging choices. Rental flats or apartments, hotels, lodges, homestays with a host 
family, and more possibilities are available. 

Students should evaluate these possibilities in terms of cost and comfort, and then choose the one that
best fits their needs and lifestyle. 



Climate 

Religion 

Currency 

Language 

Population 

Time Difference 

Exchange
2021) 

Rate (as of December 

38 lakh 

Georgian 

Christianity 

Georgian Lari (GEL) 

1GEL= 25 INR approx 

Winter minimum temp. 1-degree Celcius
Summer maximum temp. 33 degrees Celcius 

India is 1 hour 30 minutes ahead in time with
Georgia 


