

STUDY MBBS GEORGIA

MBBS in Abroad University - StudyMBBSinGeorgia for Indian Students

'MBBS in Georgia' has always been desirability for Indian students. Georgia is the most well-known abroad location for international medical students' education. In Georgia, MBBS students may benefit from world-class research facilities, high-quality education, and cross-cultural exposure.

For Indian students, the experience of studying '**MBBS in Georgian Countries**' has always proven to be the greatest, and Georgia is well-known for its medical education across the world. Well-equipped laboratories, promising education, excellent student guidance, the value of a **Georgian MBBS degree in India**, and other reasons, as well as alumni success stories, all contribute to an increase in **MBBS admissions in Georgia**.

Studying MBBS in Georgia is a 6-year degree obtainable as an individual bachelor's degree in Medicine. The average **MBBS fee in Georgia** is approximately Rs. 3 to 4 lacs per year, making medical education very affordable to students. There are around 25 medical MBBS universities that provide **English-medium MBBS courses** at the moment. In Georgia's medical universities, around 10,000+ Indian students are study recently.

Every student studying medicine wishes to get an overseas degree to add to their curriculum vitae (CV). For students who desire to study MBBS in Europe, **MBBS in Georgia** is truly worth visible. There are 25 NMC-MCI approved medical universities in Georgia. Georgia's Top MBBS universities such as **European University, Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University, Akaki Tsereteli State University, Caucasus International University, East European University, Tbilisi State Medical University, Georgian National University (SEU), Ilia State Medical University, Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University, Kutaisi Medical University** are listed top medical colleges in abroad.

The little country of Georgia is located at the crossroads of Europe and Asia. The National Medical Commission (NMC), the World Health Organization (WHO), and other medical agencies regulate Georgian medical colleges. **Medical Universities in Georgia** has the greatest facilities and provides medical (MBBS) education that meets international standards.

Georgia's Ministry of Education and Science has accredited the country's major institutions, colleges, and universities. Georgia's MBBS course is also recognized among medical students for its affordable medical education. As a result, **MBBS in Georgia** may be the best option for Indian medical students.

Studying MBBS in Georgia - Key Features

Here are some key considerations to consider when applying to MBBS colleges in Georgia. The following table summarizes the key features of the MBBS Courses in Georgia:

Intake for MBBS Course	Every Year
Basic Eligibility Criteria	50% in PCB for General at 10+2 Science 40% for SC/ ST or reserve categories
NEET Exam	Required, it is compulsory with qualifying marks
Course Duration	5 year (Total 6 Year include 1 year internship)
NMC Approved Medical Universities	25
IELTS and TOEFL	Yes, Required
Minimum Tuition Fee (Approx)	Rs.2.52 Lacs/Year
Maximum Tuition Fee (Approx)	Rs.5 Lacs/Year
Top Medical MBBS Universities	Batum Shota Rustaveli State University, European University, Akaki Tsereteli State University, Caucasus International University, East European University, Tbilisi State Medical University, Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University Georgian National University (SEU), Ilia State Medical University, Kutaisi Medical University
Medium of Education	English Language
Hostel Living Expenses in Georgia	Rs.1000 USD(Aprox)
Recognition of MBBS Universities	NMC, WHO, MCI, WFME & many more

Why Should You Study MBBS in Georgia?

The Advantages of Abroad Study MBBS In Georgia For Indian Students Are Explained Below:

- Medical universities in Georgia are **recognized by NMC**.
- Students who study MBBS in Georgia can get the best chance to do the **experiments and clinical clerkship** from 1st semester onwards. This will also help to progress student's skills.
- Georgian medical universities (SEU) don't ask for any kind of donation.
- Students can get many greatest options for internships or further studies within the country itself.
- The universities in Georgia are **well-equipped with great technology** & infrastructure.
- All the top medical universities in Georgia provide very **good accommodation facilities to the students**; they also make Indian food effortlessly available for the students.
- MBBS admission in Georgia is actually a very **affordable option for Indian students** at low cost as there are many MBBS universities which offer low cost fees structure MBBS in Georgia.
- Georgia is an extremely **safe country**. Students can simply travel in public transport such as trains, buses, etc. without any problems.
- Studying MBBS Outstanding international faculties in Georgia.
- Approximately, **50% discount on transportation** intended for international students.

Studying MBBS Georgia Universities | MBBS Costs in Georgia in 2022

Every year, almost 2000 Indian students enroll in Georgia's MBBS Course. Here are some key considerations to consider when applying to MBBS colleges in Georgia. One of the key reasons for this is the low fees structure. Take a quick look at Georgia's medical universities with minimal fees:

MBBS Fees European University – Fee Structure 2026-27

MBBS Fees Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University – Fee Structure 2026-27

MBBS Fees Akaki Tsereteli State University – Fee Structure 2026-27

YEAR	1ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4TH YEAR	5TH YEAR	6TH YEAR	TOTAL YEAR	6
Tuition Fee in US \$	3,600	3,600	3,600	3,600	3,600	3,600		
Basic Hostel Fee in US \$	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000		
Total in US \$	4,600	4,600	4,600	4,600	4,600	4,600	27,600	
Total In INR	322,000	322,000	322,000	322,000	322,000	322,000	1,932,000	

MBBS Fees in Tbilisi State Medical University – Fee Structure 2026-27

YEAR	1ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4TH YEAR	5TH YEAR	6TH YEAR	TOTAL YEAR	6
Tuition Fee in US \$	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200		
Basic Hostel Fee in US \$	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000		
Total in US \$	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	5,200	31,200	
Total In INR	364,000	364,000	364,000	364,000	364,000	364,000	2,184,000	

MBBS Fees Georgian National University – Fee Structure 2026-27

YEAR	1ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4TH YEAR	5TH YEAR	6TH YEAR	TOTAL YEAR	6
Tuition Fee in US \$	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500	5,500		
Basic Hostel Fee in US \$	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000		
Total in US \$	6,500	6,500	6,500	6,500	6,500	6,500	39,000	
Total In INR	455,000	455,000	455,000	455,000	455,000	455,000	2,730,000	

MBBS Fees Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University – Fee Structure 2026-27

YEAR	1ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4TH YEAR	5TH YEAR	6TH YEAR	TOTAL YEAR	6
Tuition Fee in US \$	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000	7,000		
Basic Hostel Fee in US \$	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000		
Total in US \$	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	48,000	
Total In INR	560,000	560,000	560,000	560,000	560,000	560,000	3,360,000	

MBBS In Caucasus International University Fees 2026-27

MBBS Fees East European University – Fee Structure 2026-27

YEAR	1ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4TH YEAR	5TH YEAR	6TH YEAR	TOTAL YEAR	6
Tuition Fee in US \$	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000		
Basic Hostel Fee in US \$	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000		
Total in US \$	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000	6,000	36,000	
Total In INR	420,000	420,000	420,000	420,000	420,000	420,000	2,520,000	

MBBS Fees Kutaisi Medical University – Fee Structure 2026-27

YEAR	1ST YEAR	2ND YEAR	3RD YEAR	4TH YEAR	5TH YEAR	6TH YEAR	TOTAL YEAR	6
Tuition Fee in US \$	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000	4,000		
Basic Hostel Fee in US \$	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000		
Total in US \$	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	30,000	
Total In INR	350,000	350,000	350,000	350,000	350,000	350,000	2,100,000	

Disclaimer: The tuition fees for the medical universities shown in the table are subject to change. For additional information on hostel costs, tuition fees, and USD to INR translation, contact Select Your University.

What Documents Are Necessary to Study MBBS in Georgia?

Make sure that you have all of these documents prepared for taking admission to MBBS course Abroad Study in Georgia. Following documents are compulsory for obtaining a MBBS study visa:

- Original passport which should be valid for one year.
- Admission/offer letter processing fee.
- Entirely filled application form for abroad visa for students.
- Required 6 passport-size photos.
- Invitation or Admission letter from the university or the institution.

Bank statement of last six months & a copy of income tax return.

- Photocopies of academic or IELTS score card.
- Photocopies of IELTS and academics score cards.
- Bank certificate of Rs.3-4 Lakhs & bank statement for last 3 months.
- Two ways abroad study tickets of the student.

In Georgia, how long does it take to become a doctor?

The following is the duration of the MBBS Course in Georgia, which includes full-time study and an internship:

- The 6 year MBBS course is offered by Georgian medical universities.
- This involves a five-year full-time academic course and a one-year internship.
- Every year is divided into two six-month semesters.

Georgia's Best Medical Universities (NMC Recognized)

Medical Colleges in Georgia that Have Been Top-ranked NMC Approved by the Medical Council of India.

1. MBBS In European University, Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 26 World Rank – 10170
Fees approx	\$36000

2. MBBS In Batumi Shota Rustaveli State University, Georgia



Location	Batumi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 6 World Rank – 6728
Fees approx	\$30000

3. MBBS In Akaki Tsereteli State University, Georgia



Location	Kutaisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 11 World Rank – 7734
Fees approx	\$27600

4. MBBS At Caucasus International University, Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 20 World Rank – 9394
Fees approx	\$34800

5. MBBS In East European University, Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 39 World Rank – 10792
Fees approx	\$36000

6. MBBS In Tbilisi State Medical University, Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 9 World Rank – 7562
Fees approx	\$31200

7. MBBS In Georgian National University (SEU), Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 13 World Rank – 8377
Fees approx	\$39000

8. MBBS In Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University, Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 1 World Rank – 885
Fees approx	\$48000

9. MBBS In Ilia State Medical University, Georgia



Location	Tbilisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 2 World Rank – 1549
Fees approx	\$4800 (Tuition Fees)

10. MBBS In Kutaisi Medical University, Georgia



Location	Kutaisi
Eligibility	Minimum 50% in HSC, NEET qualification
Medium	English
Ranking	Country Rank – 37 World Rank – 10766
Fees approx	\$30000

Identification of Georgia Medical Universities

The following accreditations have been granted to Georgian medical universities:

The National Medical Commission is a non-profit organization that promote (NMC) Georgian Ministry of Education, World Health Organization (WHO)

The World Federation for Medical Education (WFME) is a non-profit organization that

promotes medical

Foreign Medical Graduates Educational Commission (ECFMG)

The Foundation for International Medical Education and Research is a non-profit organization dedicated to advancing international medical education and research (FAIMER)

In Georgia, what is the medium of instruction for MBBS?

English is the medium of instruction in NMC-approved medical universities in Georgia. It assists students from all around the world in quickly grasping the concepts:

The National Medical Commission and the World Health Organization have recognized a number of Georgian medical universities that use English as the language of teaching for the MBBS Course. In terms of any questions, international students might benefit from communicating with professors and faculties in English.

Is it Safe for Indian Students to Study MBBS in Georgia?

Studying MBBS in Georgia: Georgia is a considerably safer place to study MBBS than any other country. Georgia is **ranked 85th** on the Global Peace Index, whereas India is ranked 141st and the United States is ranked 103rd.

MBBS in Georgia vs Ukraine

These are two of the most popular choices for earning your MBBS. Let's have a look at the comparison:

Particulars	Georgia	Ukraine
Degree	MBBS	MBBS
Duration	6 years	6 years
No. of NMC approved medical universities/colleges	10	17
Tuition Fee budget	Rs.2.50 - 7.50 Lacs P.A.	Rs.2.45 - 4.90 Lacs P.A.
NMC Passing ratio	25.5%	19.1%

Are there any Georgian Medical Universities that give Hostel Facilities?

Georgian institutions provide excellent care for international students. Students can choose from a variety of housing alternatives that include the following facilities:

When it comes to living costs, Georgia is both economical and inexpensive. Students at Georgia's MBBS institutions have access to hostels. The hostel rooms are kept clean, neat, well-furnished, and well-maintained by the hostel

staff.

Internet access is available at the computer labs as well as the dormitories.

Georgia's winters are bitterly cold. As a result, during these frigid months, there is heating in

both the classrooms and the hostel rooms.

Electricity and hot and cold water are available 24 hours a day.

Note: Students who do not wish to stay in a hostel can choose from a variety of off-campus and alternative lodging choices. Rental flats or apartments, hotels, lodges, homestays with a host family, and more possibilities are available.

Students should evaluate these possibilities in terms of cost and comfort, and then choose the one that best fits their needs and lifestyle.

About Georgia

Here are a few interesting facts about Georgia:

Georgia is located in Eurasia's Caucasus region, or at the crossroads or junction of Europe and Asia. The population of the nation is estimated to be approximately 4 million people. Georgia is bordered on the north by Russia and on the south by Turkey and Armenia. The Black Sea runs along Georgia's western border. The nation is bordered to the southeast by Azerbaijan. Tbilisi, Georgia's capital is the country's most populous city. Georgia's official languages are Georgian (nationwide) and Abkhazian (Abkhazian AR). Georgia's recognized regional languages include Mingrelian, Svan, and Bats.



Religion	Christianity
Currency	Georgian Lari (GEL)
Exchange Rate (as of December 2021)	1GEL= 25 INR approx
Population	38 lakh
Language	Georgian
Climate	Winter minimum temp. 1-degree Celcius Summer maximum temp. 33 degrees Celcius
Time Difference	India is 1 hour 30 minutes ahead in time with Georgia